TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule Y Project No.: MT PRA-BICA 13(1)

Project Name: LOVELL AREA ROADS (BAD PASS ROAD, BARRY'S LANDING ROAD AND DEVIL'S CANYON

State: MT County: BIG HORN BIGHORN CANYON NATIONAL Opened at: VANCOUVER, WA By: Barbara Allen Date: 12/09/05

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.				
Signed: /s/ Julee McTaggart				
Title: <u>C</u>	Contracting Officer	Date:12/12/2005		
Contract Awarded to: <u>Sec</u>	chedule Y not awarded			

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY P O BOX 545 LOVELL, WY 82431	4,929,513.60	
CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC. PO BOX 579 LEWISTOWN, MT 59457	5,101,865.21	
FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY PO BOX 457 263 E. 2ND ST. LOVELL, WY 82431	5,335,760.10	
RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC. 5591 ALLOY SO. MISSOULA, MT 59808	5,563,203.50	
Engineer's Estimate	4,472,931.00	

Project No.: MT PRA-BICA 13(1)

Item No.	Item Item Unit Descrip	Ouantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM Mobilization			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPA	NY ALL	618,000.00	618,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.		Price 618,000.00 856,750.00 510,075.28 645,000.00 410,000.00 250,000.00 437,927.47 175,000.00 190,000.00 220,301.51 155,000.00 150,000.00 100,000.00 220,301.51 155,000.00 125,000.00 138,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 130,000.00 5,335.09 47,500.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00	856,750.00
	FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY		510,075.28	510,075.28
	RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.		645,000.00	645,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		410,000.00	410,000.00
15201	LPSM Construction	survey and staking		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPA	NY ALL	70,000.00	70,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.		250,000.00	250,000.00
	FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY		437,927.47	437,927.47
	RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.		175,000.00	175,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		190,000.00	190,000.00
15303	LPSM Quality control	ol and assurance system		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPA	NY ALL	138,000.00	138,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.		175,000.00	175,000.00
	FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY		220,301.51	220,301.51
	RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.		155,000.00	155,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125,000.00	125,000.00
15401	LPSM Contractor tes	sting		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPA	NY ALL	100,000.00	100,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.		150,000.00	150,000.00
	FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY		78,684.14	78,684.14
	RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.		205,000.00	205,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130,000.00	130,000.00
15501	RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.645,000.00ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE410,000.0001LPSMConstruction survey and stakingMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANYALL70,000.00CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.250,000.00FROST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY437,927.47RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.175,000.00ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE190,000.0003LPSMQuality control and assurance systemMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANYALL138,000.00CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.175,000.00FROST CONSTRUCTION COMPANYALL138,000.00CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.FROST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY220,301.51RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.155,000.00ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE125,000.0001LPSMContractor testingMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANYALL100,000.00FROST CONSTRUCTION COMPANYALL100,000.00FROST CONSTRUCTION COMPANYALL205,000.00FROST CONSTRUCTION COMPANYALL200,000.00FROST CONSTRUCTION COMPANYALL20,000.00RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.205,000.00ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE130,000.00O1LPSMConstruction scheduleMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANYALL20,000.00CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.5,335.09RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.47,500.00ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE15,000.00ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE15,000.00RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC. <t< td=""><td></td></t<>			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPA	NY ALL	20,000.00	20,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.		20,000.00	20,000.00
	FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY			5,335.09
	RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.		47,500.00	47,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	15,000.00
15703	Ln Ft Silt fence			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPA	NY 631	17.00	10,727.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.		6.00	3,786.00
	FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY		16.52	10,424.12
15303 15401 15501	RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.		20.00	12,620.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	6,310.00

Project No.: MT PRA-BICA 13(1)

Item No.	Item Item Unit Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20301	Each Removal of sign			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	4	650.00	2,600.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.		65.00	260.00
	FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY		640.21	2,560.84
	RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.		50.00	200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	800.00
20303	Sq Ft Removal of portland	cement concrete paved wate	erway	
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	525.0	8.00	4,200.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.		9.00	4,725.00
	FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY		0.46	241.50
	RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.		5.00	2,625.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	1,575.00
20402	Cubic Yard Subexcavation			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	435	25.00	10,875.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.		24.00	10,440.00
	FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY		13.04	5,672.40
	RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.		25.00	10,875.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	10,875.00
20406	Ton Select borrow			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	860.0	16.50	14,190.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.		26.00	22,360.00
	FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY		14.27	12,272.20
	RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.		30.00	25,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		24.00	20,640.00
20701	Sq Yd Earthwork geotextile	type II-B		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	715	7.00	5,005.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.		2.00	1,430.00
	FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY		2.35	1,680.25
	RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.		10.00	7,150.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	2,145.00
25101	Cubic Yard Placed riprap, class 2			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	2	500.00	1,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.		155.00	310.00
	FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY		469.76	939.52
	RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.		1,000.00	2,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	140.00

Project No.: MT PRA-BICA 13(1)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25107	Ln Ft	Placed riprap, ditch lining			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	26	80.00	2,080.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.			29.00	754.00
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		469.76	12,213.76
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		50.00	1,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		50.00	1,300.00
25109	Each	Energy dissipator			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		1,400.00	1,400.00
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		7,516.21	7,516.21
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		3,500.00	3,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		400.00	400.00
30308	Ln Ft	Ditch reconditioning			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	1,785	5.00	8,925.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		11.00	19,635.00
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		22.68	40,483.80
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		15.00	26,775.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		8.00	14,280.00
31001	Sq Yd	Recycled aggregate base			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	313,177	2.00	626,354.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		1.53	479,160.81
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		1.44	450,974.88
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		2.00	626,354.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		2.50	782,942.50
40101	Ton	Hot asphalt concrete paven	nent class B, grading C	C, type IV pavement r	oughness
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	46,360.0	36.45	1,689,822.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		30.00	1,390,800.00
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		37.90	1,757,044.00
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		43.50	2,016,660.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		29.00	1,344,440.00
40103	Ton	Asphalt cement grade SHR	P PG 58-34		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	2,780.00	318.00	884,040.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		325.00	903,500.00
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		336.00	934,080.00
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		270.00	750,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		280.00	778,400.00

Project No.: MT PRA-BICA 13(1)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40104	Ton	Mineral filler (hydrated	lime)		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	465.00	177.00	82,305.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.			155.00	72,075.00
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		184.47	85,778.55
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		220.00	102,300.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		115.00	53,475.00
40904	Ton	Emulsified asphalt grade	e CMS-2 (fog seal)	220.00	
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	142.00	280.00	39,760.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		280.00	39,760.00
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		307.65	43,686.30
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		200.00	28,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		250.00	35,500.00
41103	Ton	Blotter			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	1,240.0	30.00	37,200.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		29.00	35,960.00
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		23.73	29,425.20
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		20.00	24,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		21.00	26,040.00
41201	Ton	Tack coat grade CSS-1			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	142.00	303.00	43,026.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		222.00	31,524.00
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		307.65	43,686.30
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		250.00	35,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		Price 177.00 155.00 184.47 220.00 115.00 280.00 280.00 280.00 307.65 200.00 250.00 30.00 29.00 21.00 303.00 222.00 307.65 250.00 21.00 303.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 70.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00	35,500.00
60201	A Ln Ft	24 inch pipe culvert			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	88	40.00	3,520.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		240.00	21,120.00
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		58.06	5,109.28
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		50.00	4,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		75.00	6,600.00
60201	B Ln Ft	48 inch pipe culvert			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY		70.00	0.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		0.00	0.00
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		0.00	0.00
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		0.00	0.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		100.00	0.00

Project No.: MT PRA-BICA 13(1)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60201 C	Ln Ft	60 inch pipe culvert			
MC	DUNTAIN CONSTI	RUCTION COMPANY	140	100.00	14,000.00
CE	NTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		356.00	49,840.00
FR	OST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		128.98	18,057.20
RIV	VERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		200.00	28,000.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIM	ATE		115.00	16,100.00
60206 A	Each	End section for 24 inch p	ipe culvert		
MC	DUNTAIN CONSTI	RUCTION COMPANY	2	300.00	600.00
CE	NTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		545.00	1,090.00
FR	OST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		381.33	762.66
RIV	VERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		900.00	1,800.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIM	ATE		275.00	550.00
60206 B	Each	End section for 36 inch p	ipe culvert		
MC	OUNTAIN CONSTI	RUCTION COMPANY		1,000.00	0.00
CE	NTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		0.00	0.00
FR	OST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		0.00	0.00
RIV	VERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		0.00	0.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIM	ATE		500.00	0.00
60206 C	Each	End section for 48 inch p	ipe culvert		
MC	DUNTAIN CONSTI	RUCTION COMPANY		2,000.00	0.00
CE	NTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		0.00	0.00
FR	OST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		0.00	0.00
RIV	VERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		0.00	0.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		700.00	0.00
60206 D	Each	End Section for 60 inch p	pipe culvert		
MC	OUNTAIN CONSTI	RUCTION COMPANY	2	3,000.00	6,000.00
60201 C Ln Ft 60 inch pipe cul MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC. FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC. ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 60206 A Each End section for 1 MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC. FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC. ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 60206 B Each End section for 1 MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC. ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 60206 B Each End section for 1 MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC. ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 60206 C Each End section for MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC. ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 60206 C Each End section for MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC. ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 60206 D Each <td>NIES, INC.</td> <td></td> <td>2,852.00</td> <td>5,704.00</td>	NIES, INC.		2,852.00	5,704.00	
FR	OST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		2,465.54	4,931.08
RIV	VERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		4,000.00	8,000.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		1,100.00	2,200.00
60705	Each	Cleaning culverts in plac	e		
MC	DUNTAIN CONSTI	RUCTION COMPANY	34	900.00	30,600.00
CE	NTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		2,919.00	99,246.00
FR	OST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		3,201.05	108,835.70
RIV	VERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		1,600.00	54,400.00
EN	GINEER'S ESTIM	ATE		700.00	23,800.00

Project No.: MT PRA-BICA 13(1)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60801 A	A SqYd	Paved waterway type IV			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	60.0	400.00	24,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	IIES, INC.		191.00	11,460.00
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		25.70	1,542.00
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		100.00	6,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		150.00	9,000.00
60801 H	B Sq Yd	Paved waterway type V			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	98.0	200.00	19,600.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		54.00	5,292.00
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		26.68	2,614.64
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		65.00	6,370.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		140.00	13,720.00
60905	Ln Ft	Asphalt concrete curb, 4"	depth		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	655.0	9.10	5,960.50
	CENTURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		9.00	5,895.00
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		16.01	10,486.55
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		30.00	19,650.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		6.00	3,930.00
61702	Each	Terminal section type flar	red		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	24	2,250.00	54,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	IIES, INC.		3,110.00	74,640.00
60801 A 60801 B 60905	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		2,665.67	63,976.08
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		4,000.00	96,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		1,900.00	45,600.00
61704	Ln Ft	Raising guardrail			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	7,408	9.00	66,672.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	IIES, INC.		9.70	71,857.60
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		8.16	60,449.28
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		10.00	74,080.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		8.00	59,264.00
61705	Each	Replacement posts (wood	post)		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	40	85.00	3,400.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	NES, INC.		78.00	3,120.00
	FROST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		90.63	3,625.20
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		100.00	4,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		100.00	4,000.00

Project No.: MT PRA-BICA 13(1)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62018	Sq Yd	Stone wall			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	UCTION COMPANY	6	1,000.00	6,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	IES, INC.		Price 1,000.00 389.00 1,067.02 2,000.00 450.00 150.00 121.00 136.70 110.00 105.00 150.00 146.00 100.48 125.00 130.00 75.00 113.00 70.04 110.00 90.00	2,334.00
	FROST CONSTURCTI	ON COMPANY		1,067.02	6,402.12
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		2,000.00	12,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		450.00	2,700.00
62201 A	A Hour	Grader, motor, 125 EHP	minimum		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	UCTION COMPANY	20	150.00	3,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	IES, INC.		121.00	2,420.00
	FROST CONSTURCTI	ON COMPANY		136.70	2,734.00
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		110.00	2,200.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		105.00	2,100.00
62201 B	B Hour	Hydraulic excavator, 1 c	eu yd minimum capacity		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	UCTION COMPANY	40	150.00	6,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	IES, INC.		146.00	5,840.00
	FROST CONSTURCTI	ON COMPANY		100.48	4,019.20
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		125.00	5,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		130.00	5,200.00
62201 C	C Hour	Loader, wheel, skid stee	r, 40 EHP minimum		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	UCTION COMPANY	10	75.00	750.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	IES, INC.		113.00	1,130.00
	FROST CONSTURCTI	ON COMPANY		70.04	700.40
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		110.00	1,100.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		90.00	900.00
62201 D	D Hour	Loader/backhoe, wheel	type tractor, 45 EHP min	imum	
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	UCTION COMPANY	40	90.00	3,600.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	IES, INC.		121.00	4,840.00
	FROST CONSTURCTI	ON COMPANY		77.16	3,086.40
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		90.00	3,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		50.00	2,000.00
62201 E	Hour	Roller, vibratory, single	drum, self-propelled		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	UCTION COMPANY	10	80.00	800.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	IES, INC.		130.00	1,300.00
	FROST CONSTURCTI	ON COMPANY		95.91	959.10
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		90.00	900.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		85.00	850.00

Project No.: MT PRA-BICA 13(1)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201 F	F Hour	Truck, highway, dump b	ody, rear, 10 cu yd minii	num capacity	
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	UCTION COMPANY	40	100.00	4,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.			126.00	5,040.00
	FROST CONSTURCTI	ON COMPANY		101.47	4,058.80
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		90.00	3,600.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		65.00	2,600.00
62301	Hour	General labor			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	UCTION COMPANY	60	50.00	3,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	IES, INC.		56.00	3,360.00
	FROST CONSTURCTI	ON COMPANY		26.94	1,616.40
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		40.00	2,400.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		30.00	1,800.00
63302	Sq Ft	Sign installation			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	UCTION COMPANY	19.0	100.00	1,900.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	IES, INC.		17.00	323.00
	FROST CONSTURCTI	ON COMPANY		44.81	851.39
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		1,500.00	28,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		300.00	5,700.00
63401 A	Ln Ft	Pavement markings type	e B, broken yellow		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	UCTION COMPANY	29,515	0.10	2,951.50
	CENTURY COMPAIN	IES, INC.		0.08	2,361.20
	FROST CONSTURCTI	ON COMPANY		0.06	1,770.90
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		0.10	2,951.50
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	2,951.50	
63401 E	Ln Ft	Pavement markings type	e B, dotted white		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	UCTION COMPANY	2,370	0.10	237.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	IES, INC.		0.08	189.60
	FROST CONSTURCTI	ON COMPANY		0.06	142.20
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		0.10	237.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		0.10	237.00
63401 C	Ln Ft	Pavement markings type	e B, solid yellow		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	UCTION COMPANY	295,650	0.10	29,565.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	IES, INC.		0.08	23,652.00
	FROST CONSTURCTI	ON COMPANY		0.06	17,739.00
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		0.10	29,565.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		0.10	29,565.00

Project No.: MT PRA-BICA 13(1)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63401 D	Ln Ft	Pavement markings type	e B, solid white		
MO	UNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	178,490	0.10	17,849.00
No.UnitDescriptionQuantityPrice63401 DLn FtPavement markings type B, solid whiteMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY178,4900.10CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.0.08FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY0.06RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.0.10ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE0.1063406 AEachPavement markings type B, arrow symbolMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY260.00CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY58.69RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.100.00ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE50.0063406 BEachPavement markings type B, yield triangle symbolMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY1663406 BEachPavement markings type B, yield triangle symbolMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY1663406 CEachPavement markings type B, white accessibility symbolMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY58.69RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.100.00ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE40.0063406 CEachPavement markings type B, white accessibility symbolMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY460.00CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.FIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.71.00FROST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY463406 CEachPavement markings type B, white accessibility symbolMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY460.00CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY	14,279.20				
FRC	OST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		0.06	10,709.40
No.UnitDescriptionQuantityPricei3401 DLn FtPavement markings type B, solid white	17,849.00				
ENC	GINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		0.10	17,849.00
63406 A	Each	Pavement markings type	e B, arrow symbol		
MO	UNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	2	60.00	120.00
CEN	MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC. FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC. ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3406 B Each Pavement markings typ MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC. FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.		71.00	142.00	
FRC	OST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		58.69	117.38
RIV	ERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		100.00	200.00
ENC	GINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		50.00	100.00
63406 B	Each	Pavement markings type	e B, yield triangle symbol		
MO	UNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	16	60.00	960.00
CEN	TURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		71.00	1,136.00
FRC	OST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		58.69	939.04
RIV	ERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		100.00	1,600.00
ENC	GINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		40.00	640.00
63406 C	Each	Pavement markings typ	e B, white accessibility sy	mbol	
MO	UNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	4	60.00	240.00
CEN	TURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		71.00	284.00
FRC	OST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		58.69	234.76
RIV	ERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		100.00	400.00
ENC	GINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		75.00	300.00
63505 A	Each	Barricade type I			
MO	UNTAIN CONSTR		170	55.00	9,350.00
CEN	TURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		97.00	16,490.00
FRC	OST CONSTURCT	ION COMPANY		64.02	10,883.40
RIV	ERSIDE CONTRA	ACTING INC.		65.00	11,050.00
ENC	GINEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		100.00	17,000.00
63505 B	Each	Barricade type III			
MO	UNTAIN CONSTR	RUCTION COMPANY	30	250.00	7,500.00
CEN	TURY COMPAIN	NIES, INC.		142.00	4,260.00
	ST CONSTURCT			213.40	6,402.00
	ERSIDE CONTRA			250.00	7,500.00
	GINEER'S ESTIMA			300.00	9,000.00

Project No.: MT PRA-BICA 13(1)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63506	Each	Cone, tubular marker, 28	8 inch minimum		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRU	CTION COMPANY	245	25.00	6,125.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIE	ES, INC.		5.00	1,225.00
	FROST CONSTURCTIO	N COMPANY		48.02	11,764.90
	RIVERSIDE CONTRAC	TING INC.		35.00	8,575.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMAT	Е		40.00	9,800.00
63507	Sq Ft	Construction sign			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY24525.00CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.5.00FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY48.02RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.35.00ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE40.0033507Sq FtConstruction signMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY677.2RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.9.00FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY677.2FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY37.35RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.35.00ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE10.0033509fix hr rateFROST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY1,29036.00CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC.S100FROST CONSTRUCTION COMPANYRIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.36.00FROST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY36.00RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.36.00S101HourPilot carMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY645MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY645S100FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANYS101HourPilot carMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY645S100FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANYS101HourPilot carMOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY645S100FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANYS101HourPilot car55.00FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY69.36RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.55.00FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY69.36RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC.65.00ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE50.003314Ln	18.00	12,189.60		
	CENTURY COMPAINIE	ES, INC.		9.00	6,094.80
	FROST CONSTURCTIO	N COMPANY		37.35	25,293.42
	RIVERSIDE CONTRAC	TING INC.		35.00	23,702.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMAT	E		10.00	6,772.00
63509	fix hr rate	Flagger			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRU	CTION COMPANY	1,290	36.00	46,440.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIE	ES, INC.		36.00	46,440.00
	FROST CONSTURCTIO	N COMPANY		36.00	46,440.00
	RIVERSIDE CONTRAC	TING INC.		36.00	46,440.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMAT	E		36.00	46,440.00
63510	Hour	Pilot car			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRU	CTION COMPANY	645	42.00	27,090.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIE	ES, INC.		55.00	35,475.00
	FROST CONSTURCTIO	N COMPANY		69.36	44,737.20
	RIVERSIDE CONTRAC	TING INC.		65.00	41,925.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMAT	E		$\begin{array}{c} 25.00\\ 5.00\\ 48.02\\ 35.00\\ 40.00\\ \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} 18.00\\ 9.00\\ 37.35\\ 35.00\\ 10.00\\ \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} 36.00\\ 36.00\\ 36.00\\ 36.00\\ 36.00\\ 36.00\\ 36.00\\ 36.00\\ \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} 42.00\\ 55.00\\ 69.36\\ 65.00\\ 50.00\\ \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} 0.13\\ 0.08\\ 0.14\\ 0.10\\ 0.10\\ \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} 0.13\\ 0.08\\ 0.14\\ 0.10\\ 0.10\\ \end{array}$	32,250.00
63514	Ln Ft	Temporary pavement m	arkings		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRU	CTION COMPANY	337,000	0.13	43,810.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIE	ES, INC.		0.08	26,960.00
	FROST CONSTURCTIO	N COMPANY		0.14	47,180.00
	RIVERSIDE CONTRAC	TING INC.		0.10	33,700.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMAT	E		0.10	33,700.00
63521	A Each	Warning light type A			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTRU	CTION COMPANY	45	35.00	1,575.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIE	ES, INC.		67.00	3,015.00
	FROST CONSTURCTIO	N COMPANY		48.02	2,160.90
	RIVERSIDE CONTRAC	TING INC.		30.00	1,350.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMAT	E		70.00	3,150.00

Project No.: MT PRA-BICA 13(1)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63521 E	B Each	Warning light type C			
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	UCTION COMPANY	140	50.00	7,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAINIES, INC. FROST CONSTURCTION COMPANY			67.00	9,380.00
				48.02	6,722.80
RIVERSIDE CONTRACTING INC. ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			30.00	4,200.00	
			70.00	9,800.00	
63560	Day	Traffic and safety supervi	sor		
	MOUNTAIN CONSTR	UCTION COMPANY	100	500.00	50,000.00
	CENTURY COMPAIN	IES, INC.		650.00	65,000.00
	FROST CONSTURCTI	ON COMPANY		1,067.02	106,702.00
	RIVERSIDE CONTRA	CTING INC.		650.00	65,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMA	TE		600.00	60,000.00